Job Name:
Ordering Code:
Notes:
Ordering
BEACON Products                       2041 58th Avenue Circle East    Bradenton, FL 34203  |  Phone: (800) 345-4928  |  Fax: (941) 751-5535  |  www.beaconproducts.com
Type:
ORDERING EXAMPLE: DOMU / 4 / BB
model diameter color
DOMU 3 Ø3” OD BB black
4 Ø4” OD BZ bronze
5 Ø5” OD BW white
6 Ø6” OD BG green
BY gray
MB metallic bronze
MT metallic titanium
___ RAL
___ other
Construction: Post shall be made from a one-piece, seamless extruded alu-
minum shaft welded to a cast aluminum monolithic base. A welded ground lug
is accessible through the hand hole, which shall be located on the post shaft
(opposite of the opening) and concealed by a formed aluminum cover. All cast
aluminum parts shall be low copper alloy A356. All extruded aluminum parts
shall be alloy 6061-T6. Cast aluminum bolt covers, which are mechanically at-
tached to the based plate, are optional for this post and should be considered
when a base cover will not be used. Standard fluted shaft profile shall be 16-flat
flutes for 3”OD and 12-flat flutes for 4”, 5”, & 6”OD.
Fasteners: All fasteners shall be stainless steel. When tamper resistant fasten-
ers are required, spanner HD (snake eye) style shall be provided (special tool
required).
Finish: Finish shall be Beacote V polyester powdercoat paint, electrostatically
applied and thermocured. All painted surfaces shall be subjected to chemical
pre-treatment prior to painting by full immersion process. Finish shall meet or
exceed AAMA 2604 standards.
DOMU
specificationordering
DOMUS base
Shown with reducing
collar for Ø4” shaft
9” 8” 8”
Ø16” Ø16” Ø16”
5” OD shaft 6” OD shaft4” OD shaft